Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: servomax India Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 04-02-2019; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 20-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Gonugunta Madhusudhan Rao; Last 5
digitof registration number: 10360

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

under verification

stakeholders contingent claims rejected

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

7658804831

7658804831

0

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

2329245

2329245

0

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

39

7722785

37

4912491

2810294

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

2884241

2641536

242705

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

106881256

106848359

32897

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

23

906880151

16

135519834

771360317

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

83

8685502509

74

7911056296

774446213

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-04-06 19:00:30-33efcb506432f6ac9378d48b0ef08699.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-04-06 19:00:30-98fdf14190e1b8556929544505d469b0.pdf
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