## Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: servomax India Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 04-02-2019; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 20-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Gonugunta Madhusudhan Rao; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10360

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	3	7658804831	3	7658804831	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	1	2329245	1	2329245	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	39	7722785	37	4912491	0	2810294	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	9	2884241	9	2641536	0	242705	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	106881256	8	106848359	0	32897	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	23	906880151	16	135519834	0	771360317	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Total		83	8685502509	74	7911056296	0	774446213	0	